
NHS Hybrid Schedule 
September 29 – October 2, 2020 

 

Tuesday 
September 29 

Wednesday 
September 30 

Thursday 
October 1 

Friday 
October 2 

Two Hour Delayed 
Opening 

Cohort A @ NHS/ 
Cohort B Remote 

Cohort A @ NHS/ 
Cohort B Remote 

Cohort B @ NHS/ 
Cohort A Remote 

Cohort B @ NHS/ 
Cohort A Remote 

1 
8:00-9:25 

5 
8:00-9:25 

1 
8:00-9:25 

5 
10:00-10:49 

2 
9:31-10:56 

6 
9:31-10:56 

2 
9:31-10:56 

6 
10:54-11:43 

3 
11:-02-1:01 

7 
11:-02-1:01 

3 
11:-02-1:01 

7 
11:48-1:43 

Lunch 1  
(11:02-11:32) 

Class Starts at 
 11:37 

Lunch 1  
(11:02-11:32) 

Class Starts at 
 11:37 

Lunch 1  
(11:02-11:32) 

Class Starts at 
 11:37 

Lunch 1  
(11:48-12:18) 

Class Starts at 
 12:23 

Lunch 2  
(11:47-12:17) 

Class Starts at 
12:22 

Lunch 2  
(11:47-12:17) 

Class Starts at 
12:22 

Lunch 2  
(11:47-12:17) 

Class Starts at 
12:22 

Lunch 2  
(12:28-12:58) 

Class Starts at 
1:03 

Lunch 3  
(12:31-1:01) 

Lunch 3  
(12:31-1:01) 

Lunch 3  
(12:31-1:01) 

Lunch 3  
(1:08-1:38) 

4 
1:07-2:32 

8 
1:07-2:32 

4 
1:07-2:32 

8 
1:43-2:32 

 


