NHS Hybrid Schedule September 29 – October 2, 2020

Tuesday September 29	Wednesday September 30	Thursday October 1	Friday October 2 Two Hour Delayed Opening
Cohort A @ NHS/	Cohort A @ NHS/	Cohort B @ NHS/	Cohort B @ NHS/
Cohort B Remote	Cohort B Remote	Cohort A Remote	Cohort A Remote
1	5	1	5
8:00-9:25	8:00-9:25	8:00-9:25	10:00-10:49
2	6	2	6
9:31-10:56	9:31-10:56	9:31-10:56	10:54-11:43
3	7	3	7
11:-02-1:01	11:-02-1:01	11:-02-1:01	11:48-1:43
Lunch 1	Lunch 1	Lunch 1	Lunch 1
(11:02-11:32)	(11:02-11:32)	(11:02-11:32)	(11:48-12:18)
Class Starts at	Class Starts at	Class Starts at	Class Starts at
11:37	11:37	11:37	12:23
Lunch 2	Lunch 2	Lunch 2	Lunch 2
(11:47-12:17)	(11:47-12:17)	(11:47-12:17)	(12:28-12:58)
Class Starts at	Class Starts at	Class Starts at	Class Starts at
12:22	12:22	12:22	1:03
Lunch 3	Lunch 3	Lunch 3	Lunch 3
(12:31-1:01)	(12:31-1:01)	(12:31-1:01)	(1:08-1:38)
4	8	4	8
1:07-2:32	1:07-2:32	1:07-2:32	1:43-2:32